2015 Folds of Honor 5k

Memorial Day Weekend (5/24/15)

OA Bib#
1 1125
2 1000
3 556
4 777
5 828
6 297
7 246
8 1105
9 1126
10 1116
11 675
12 1112
13 293
14 239
15 314
16 310
17 368
18 673
19 398
20 372
21 367
22 409
23 316
24 580
25 521
26 163
27 213
28 7

29 165
30 475
31 241
32 257
33 238
34 1132
35 185
36 388
37 33

38 778
39 1115
40 1117
41 369
42 1127
43 179
44 146

Overall Results Report

Name

Stephen Meious
Ethan Tomaiko
Kyle Parrillo
Nathan Safron
Les Shibata
Taylor Doonan
Benjamin Cramer
Lindsy Wall
Christina Rapp
BobbilLee Hartman
Harwood Rowland
Garrett Layton
Jerry Delair
Danielle Casteel
Brian Falotico
Carly Falotico
Lori Glicklich
Dale Rose

Naomi Hillery
Maya Herndon
Emma Glicklich
Della Hua

Kira Fields
Sandra Quiralte
Jordan Melancon
Melissa Booker
Keith Burke
Adrienne Abeyta
Melissa Brandt
Timothy Leech
Kyle Choi

Twyla Cruger
Tina Cash
Christian Carrete
Michele Burch
David Hillery
Rachel Aune
Michelle Schueren
Geri Little

Matt Dempsey
Jocelyn Harnett
Suaranna Siegler
Nicolette Brown
Diane Biagiotti

Time

18:37.5
20:08.0
20:34.0
20:52.0
21:04.5
21:11.0
21:33.7
21:54.1
22:23.1
22:48.7
24:28.2
25:08.6
25:11.0
25:14.6
25:26.8
25:27.4
25:48.9
26:17.1
26:22.3
26:40.3
26:52.7
27:26.3
27:35.5
27:47.5
27:48.7
27:50.6
27:57.8
27:57.9
28:29.2
28:34.7
29:09.7
29:10.5
29:25.1
29:33.5
29:39.4
30:05.7
30:11.6
30:52.6
31:31.2
31:47.8
31:47.9
31:48.5
32:35.2
32:45.3

Liberty Station
San Diego, Ca.

Pace
6:00
6:30
6:38
6:44
6:48
6:50
6:57
7:04
7:13
7:21
7:54
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:12
8:13
8:19
8:29
8:30
8:36
8:40
8:51
8:54
8:58
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:01
9:11
9:13
9:24
9:25
9:29
9:32
9:34
9:42
9:44
9:57
10:10
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:31
10:34

Age GN Race City

25
14
24
38
59
15
29
37
24
26
28
15
40
25
35
33
53
55
29
44
21
26
28
47
34
47
43
38
32
33
28
33
27
49
32
32
28
49
53
29
28
56
27
29
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Coronado
San Diego
san diego
lakeside
poway

San Diego
Suffolk
Goodyear
Coronado
San diego
San Diego
San diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos
San Marcos
La Jolla
chula vista
san diego
Coronado
La Jolla
San diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Coronado
San Diego
San Diego
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Diego
Fairbanks
Chula vista
Bonita
lakeside
SAN DIEGO
Bedford
San Diego
San diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
san Diego
Worcester

ST
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
VA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
PA
CA
AK
CA
CA
CA
CA
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MA
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Memorial Day Weekend (5/24/15)

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

133
481
501
870
45
408
554
1122
504
775
431
357
344
1135
1137
113
410
776
713
658
1109
1108
683
1107
303
415
318
674
618
336
578
373
1119
522
1123
1124
247
1136
518
852
1129
560
591
294
476
1133
1111

Richard Biagiotti
Chali Linke

HT Linke
JOCELYN STOUTE
Megan Balzarini
Elizabeth Hines
Tiffany Page
Ruben Maestas
Samantha Maestas
Anthony Sacks
Jerry Klein
Thomas Fons
Margarita Fons
Jonathan Wagner
Isabella Wagner
Lana Bartkiewicz
Robert llko
Tamara Sacks
Ellen SACKS

Ray Reyes
Steven Gamet
Kelan Gamet
James Rudolph
Stacey Gamet
Deanna Encarnacion
Ann Jaffe

Rhona Fink
Megan Rowland
Ellery Repass
Raymond Fink
Laura P-Schnitzer
Wendy Herrera
Adam Geitgey
Ricardo Molitzas
Kris Kowalski
Sami Kowalski
Patrick Cremeens
Amy Guyer
Sarah McStravog
Gayon Smith
Terry Davidson
Triva Pino

Craig Repass
Celeste Delgado
Jack Leibert

Lana Lippe

Kyle Przesmicki

32:45.7
32:48.5
32:48.7
32:53.6
33:16.6
33:17.7
33:24.2
33:44.1
33:44.1
33:57.7
34:15.3
34:44.7
34:45.9
34:49.0
34:49.2
34:50.3
34:53.7
36:02.3
36:02.6
36:40.0
36:41.4
36:41.9
36:54.1
36:58.0
37:16.7
37:19.9
37:22.3
37:25.4
37:27.4
37:28.2
37:50.4
38:33.1
39:17.7
39:30.6
39:58.8
39:59.4
40:12.6
41:37.2
42:11.4
43:06.1
43:28.5
44:02.7
44:50.7
44:58.9
45:08.9
45:42.1
45:54.3

Liberty Station
San Diego, Ca.

10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:44
10:44
10:46
10:53
10:53
10:57
11:03
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:37
11:37
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:54
11:55
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:12
12:26
12:40
12:45
12:54
12:54
12:58
13:25
13:36
13:54
14:01
14:12
14:28
14:30
14:34
14:45
14:48

30
43
71
40
27
35
33
41
38
60
49
48
30
49
15
63
51
25
55
48
28
8
55
27
49
57
59
28
9
61
39
43
33
53
50
11
65
36
30
32
52
36
49
42
71
9
16

P T o T s T o e T & T o T & R » T » T o i o B & T T & R » T » -G » R & T » T & T & TG » T & B » T & T » - » B

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Worcester
San Diego
San Diego
SAN DIEGO
San Diego
San Diego
La Mesa
San Diego
San Diego
LA JOLLA
San Diego
Sturtevant
Sturtevant
San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos
San Diego
LA JOLLA
LA JOLLA
Chula Vista
San diego
San diego
San Diego
San diego
Chula Vista
La Jolla

La Jolla
San Diego
Wd Hills
La Jolla
Santee

san diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Greer

Nat City
Wd Hills
San Diego
Phoenix
San Diego
San diego

MA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
wi
Wi
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
SC
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

1110
867
292
999
872

1101
802

1134

17
112
55

1102

1106

1128
657

1118
515
595
525
524
579

1120
523
366
666
672
664
438

1103
281
555

1131

1130

1121
671

Julie Glassman
Kaianani Story-mason
Maria Jose De Abreu
Lesa Tomaiko
Mazzi Tomaiko
Mathew Tomaiko
Jacquelyn Schwartz
Audrey Lippe
Blanca Arroyo
linda barrow
Marissa Barrow
Yonie Tsehaye
Paul Widows
Debbie Widows
Sharon Repass
Ludwig Mann
Michelle Mann
Max Repass
Rodrigo Nunez
Cruz Nunez
Robert Quinones
Rebecca Geitgey
Sharon Nguyen
Ruth Ghebrezghi
Scott Robeson
Finn Robeson
Judy Robeson
Nikki Klein
Denise Tubbs
LeeAnn Davidson
Joni Parks
Meagan Kellner
Kristine Foss

Binh Ly

Jack Robeson

Liberty Station

San Diego, Ca.

45:54.7
45:58.4
46:19.2
46:26.9
46:28.2
46:28.9
46:37.5
46:49.5
46:51.2
46:57.5
46:58.0
47:08.7
48:37.2
48:38.1
49:31.6
49:32.2
49:32.2
49:32.7
51:08.3
51:21.0
54:06.7
55:01.4
56:39.3
59:10.2
59:34.5
59:36.1
59:36.7
59:56.1
59:57.3
1:01:59.5
1:01:59.5
1:04:48.8
1:04:48.9
1:11:.07.7
1:12:06.3

14:48
14:50
14:56
14:59
14:59
14:59
15:02
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:09
15:12
15:41
15:41
15:58
15:59
15:59
15:59
16:30
16:34
17:27
17:45
18:16
19:05
19:13
19:14
19:14
19:20
19:20
19:59
19:59
20:54
20:54
22:56
23:15

16
7
59
45
16
47
52
6
38
42
5
14
57
55
47
39
34
13
24
22
58
34
35
100
46
2
43
24
29
44
43
30
35
66
8
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

San diego
San diego
san Diego
San Diego
San Dirgo
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Orland
Orlando
Wd Hills
Lakeside
Lakeside
Wd Hills

S Valley

S Valley
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Mira Mesa
Carlsbad
Irvine

San Diego

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

FL
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA



